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N. NOMINA
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
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240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

NOMINATIVO
ALTAMURA ANTONIO
ANATRELLI MATTIA
BADALAMENTI MATTEO
BARONI GLAUCO
BECATTINI STEFANO
BECCHI MATTEO
BIAGINI DEBORAH
BIANCHI STEFANO
BITOSA MARIA
BONFANTI ALESSANDRO
BREVIGLIERI PIETRO
BRUNO SALVATORE
BULGHERONI ALESSIO
CALVI LORENZO
CALZOLARO GIORGIO
CAPANO MAURIZIO
CAPONE NICOLINA
CARMAGNOLA ANNA
CONCA MATTEO
CONCIADORI MARCO
CORAZZINI SEBASTIAN
CUCCO SABINA
CUCINOTTA ALESSIO
D ALBIS SABINO
D ESPOSITO SONIA
DESTRO LEONARDO
DI PACE FABRIZIA
FAES BELGRADO CAROLA
FANIZZA LUCA
FERRARI CARLOTTA
FIORENTINO LORENZO
FODDI FRANCESCO
FOGLIETTA ELEONORA
FORNETTI MAURA
FRANGIONI JACOPO
FRATINI ILARIA
FRESU SANTINA
FUGAZZA ANDREA
GALLO LUCA
GAMBERA ANGELO
GARROTTO MARIALAURA
GIBERTONI GIOVANNI
GONZALEZ HEIDY
GRASSO ELEONORA

GRUPPO
MOTTOLA 1
PESARO 2
CARINI 2
SAVIGNANO 1
SCANDICCI 1
REGGIO EMILIA 3
GENOVA 52
MORCIANO ROMAGNA
CAMPOMARINO 1
CERNUSCO 1
MANTOVA 4
MISTERBIANCO 1
VARESE 3
GENOVA 55
MODENA 3
BELVEDERE 1
VIBO VALENTIA 2
COLOGNO MONZESE 1
ALMESE 1
BOMPORTO 1
GALATONE 2
CASARANO 2
MESSINA 10
CAERANO SAN MARCO 1
MASSAFRA 1
CAMERANO 1
SIRACUSA 10
MILANO 17
TORINO 6
PARMA 2
PESARO 4
GONNOSFANADIGA 1
PESARO 5
RIVOLI 4
GUASTICCE 1
TOLENTINO 1
ALGHERO 3
GENOVA 36

ALPIGNANO COLLEGNO 24

SCORDIA 1
LENTINI 2

MODENA 5
TERNI 2
LECCE 2

REGIONE
PUGLIA
MARCHE
SICILIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TOSCANA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
LIGURIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
MOLISE
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
LIGURIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
CALABRIA
CALABRIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
SICILIA
VENETO
PUGLIA
MARCHE
SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
MARCHE
SARDEGNA
MARCHE
PIEMONTE
TOSCANA
MARCHE
SARDEGNA
LIGURIA
PIEMONTE
SICILIA
SICILIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
UMBRIA
PUGLIA
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16/03/2019
16/03/2019
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16/03/2019
16/03/2019
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
308
311
312
313
314

IACOPINO FORTUNATA
INSERRA CINZIA RITA
IRRERA OTTAVIO
LAUTO MAURIZIO

LICCIARDELLO CRISTIAN SANTO

LUCIDI NAZARIO
LUZZI MATTEO
MAGGIORA NICOLO
MAMELO STEFANO
MANZO MARCO
MANZONI CRISTINA
MARABELLI GIULIA
MARANGI DOMINICA
MARCHESAN CHIARA
MASSINI DANIELE
MUZZI ANNA
OGNO LUANA
OLIVOTTO EMANUEL
ORLANDO MARIA CARMELA
PADOVANO ELISA

PAIANO GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO

PERRONE DAVIDE
PIAZZONI MARCO
PISERONI FRANCESCA
PITTON GIOVANNA
PORTA DAVIDE
PULITI GIOIA
PUSCIO ANGELO
RAGNENI PIERGIORGIO
RAVAGLIA LORENZO
RE MARILENA
RIA MASSIMILIANO
RICCUCCI PAOLA
ROMANELLI ANNARITA
ROSSI TERESA
RUSSO FABIO
SANGHEZ SARA
SANNA LAURA
SAPONARO ALESSANDRO
SARDU KATIA
SARTORELLO ANNA
SATRIANO ERIKA
SCARCIA LADISLAO
SCIACCA VIRGINIA
SECLI RICCARDO

REGGIO CALABRIA 10
CARLENTINI 1
MESSINA 8
GRADO 1
MISTERBIANCO 1
ASCOLI PICENO 4
PESARO 4
TORINO 1
SAVONA 10
PESARO 5
FANO 2
MILANO 5
MASSAFRA 1
TORINO 23
PONTASSIEVE 1
SIENA 12
ALGHERO 3
GRADO 1
MASSAFRA 1
TORINO 14
LECCE 2
MILANO 4
SESTO SAN GIOVANNI 1
CREMONA 3
MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE 2
SAVIGNANO 1
ASCOLI PICENO 1
CARMIANO 1
ASCOLI PICENO 4
CESENA 8
LICATA 2
CASARANO 2
RAPOLANO 1
MOTTOLA 1
SAVONA 7
SANT ANTONINO 1
TREPUZZI 1
ALGHERO 3
LECCE 2
GONNOSFANADIGA 1
CASTELFRANCO VENETO 3
CORBETTA 1
TREZZANO SUL NAVIGLIO 1
MESSINA 10
CAMPI SALENTINA

CALABRIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

SICILIA
MARCHE
MARCHE
PIEMONTE
LIGURIA
MARCHE
MARCHE
LOMBARDIA
PUGLIA
PIEMONTE
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
SARDEGNA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

PUGLIA
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
MARCHE
PUGLIA
MARCHE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SICILIA
PUGLIA
TOSCANA
PUGLIA
LIGURIA
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA
SARDEGNA
PUGLIA
SARDEGNA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
SICILIA
PUGLIA



16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

SEMERARO EMMANUELE
SIRONE ROSARIA
SPAGNOL ELISA
SPINOZZI SARA
STURANI SILVIA
SURIANO DOMENICO
TEDALDI FRANCESCO
TRIVELLONE MARIANOEMI
USAI PAOLO
VESSI RENATO
VITALI EVA

LOCOROTONDO 1
SIRACUSA 10
CASARSA SAN GIOVANNI 1
GROTTAMMARE 2
ANCONA 4
MESAGNE 2
FORLI 8
PESCARA 5
SASSARI 2
SCORDIA 1
PONGELLI 1

PUGLIA
SICILIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
MARCHE
MARCHE
PUGLIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
ABRUZZO
SARDEGNA
SICILIA
MARCHE



